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B
human ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCCGCCCGCCCGGGACTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCGGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGACCGGAACCTGTACGAGCTGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
chimp ATGGGTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCCGCCCGCCCGGGACTCATGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCGGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGACCGGAACCTGTACGAGCGGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
baboon ATGGCTAGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCCGCCCGCCCGGGAATCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCGGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTGCGACCGGAACCTGTACGAGCGGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
macaque ATGGCTGGTCCTTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCCGCCCGCCCGGGAATCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCGGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTGCGACCGGAACCTGTACGAGCGGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
marmoset ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCGGGACTCAGGCTCCTGACTTTGGCCGGAGCGGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGCTTTCTGCTCCGACCGGAACCTGTACGAGCGGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
galago ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTC- - - TGTCTGCACGCCCAGGACTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCTGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGTTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTGTACGAGCCGCTAGTGAACGACGGAGG
rat ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCCGGACTCAAGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGGTCTCTCGCCGCCGGGATTCTGCTCCGTCCGGAATCTGTACGAGCGGCCACCGAACGGAGGAGA
mouse ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCTGGACTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGGTCTCTCACCGCCGGGATTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAATCTGTAGGAGCTGCCGCTGAACGGAGGAGA
rabbit ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGTCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCGCGGCTCGGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCTGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTGTTCGAGCAGCCAGCGAACGAAGGAGG
cow ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCTCGTCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCCGGGCTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGTTCTCTCGCCGCTGGGTTTCTACTCCGATCGGAACCTGTTCGAGCCGCCAGTGAACGGCGGAGG
dog ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCTCGTCTGCTGTCCGCGCGCCCGGGGCTCAGGCTCCTAGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTGTAAGAGCCGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
rfbat ATGGCCGGTCCTTTCTCTCGTCTACTGTCCGCCCGCCCGGGGCTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGGTCTCTAGCTGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTGTACGAGCCGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
shrew ATGGCAGGTCCCTTTTCTCGTCTGCTATCTGCCCGCCCGAGGCTCGGGCTCTTAGCTCTGGCCGGAGCTGGGTCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTTTACGAGCTGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
armadillo ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGCCTGCTGTCCACCCGCCCGGGGCTCAGGCTCCTGGCTTTGGCTGGAGCTGGATCTCTAGCCGCTGGGTTTCTGCTCCGCCCGGAACCTGTGCGAGCCGCCAGTGAACGACGGAGG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec ATGGCTGGTCCCTTCTCCCGCCTGCTGTCTGCCCGCCCAGGGCTCAAGTTTGTGGCTTTGGCCGGAGCTGGATCTCTAGCCGCCGGGTTTCTGCTTCGCCCGGAACCTGTGCGAGCCGCT- - - GAACGACGGAGG
monodelphis ATGGCTAGTTCCTTCTCCCGATTACTCTCTGCTCGCCCGGGACTCGGGCTTCTTGCTGTGGCTGGCGCAGGGTCTCTGGCTGCTGGGTTCCTGCTCCGCCCTGACCCACTACGAGCCGCT- - - GAGCGAAGAAGG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCAGCACTCACTGCCCTCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon ATGGCGAGCAGCTTCTCCAGACTTCTGACCTCCAGAAAC- - - CTCCGGATGGCGTCGCTGCTGGGG- - - GGCTCGCTCACGGCCGGGGTCCTGCTGCAGCGGCACCATGTCGGCGCCGAC- - - CCCACACGGAGG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
chimp CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
baboon CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGTTAGATCAGTGTATC
macaque CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACATTAGATCAGTGTATC
marmoset CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
galago CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACTCTAGATCAGTGTATC
rat CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGCTGGACACTAGATCAGTGCATC
mouse CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACACTAGATCAGTGCATC
rabbit CTGTATCCCCCAAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
cow CTGTATCCCCCGAGTGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCGGCAGTCTATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGCTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
dog CTGTATCCCCCAAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTACGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
rfbat CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAATACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCATCTGACGCCAGCAGTCTATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
shrew CTCTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACCACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCATTATATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGATCAGTGTATC
armadillo CTGTATCCCCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTCCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCGGCGATCTATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTAGACCAGTGTATC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CTCTATCCTCCGAGCGCTGAGTACCCAGACCTTCGAAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGTCACCTGACCCCAGCAGTCTATGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCCACTGGTTGGACGCTGGATCAGTGTATC
monodelphis CTGTACCCACCCAGCGCAGAGTACCCTGACCTTCGCAAACATAACAACTGCATGGCTAGTCACCTGACTCCAGCTGTCTATGCACGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACGCCCACAGGATGGACACTAGACCAGTGTATC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCCGAGTACCCTGACCTCCGCAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGCCATCTGACCCCGACCCTTTACGCCCGGCTCTGCGACAAGACCACACCTACTGGCTGGACACTGGACCAGTGTATC
chicken CTCTCACTCCCTAGTGCTGAGTACCCCGACCTGCGGAAACACAACAACTGCATGGCCAGCAACCTGACGCCAGCCATCTACGCACGGCTCTGTGACAAAGCCACCCCCAACGGCTGGACCTTGGACCAGTGCATT
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CGGTACCCCGCCAGTGCAGAGTACCCCGACCTGCGCAAGCACAACAACTGCATGGCGAGCCACCTGACGCCCGCCGTCTACGCCGCCCTGTGTGACAAGGCCACGCCCAACGGCTTCACGCTGGACCAGGCCATC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGCGGACTTCCCAGATCTGCGCAAACATAACAACTGCATGGCTTCTGCTTTGACCCCTGCTATTTATGGTCGTCTGAGAGACAAACTGACCCCCAATAACTGGAGTGTTGACCAGTGCATT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
chimp CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
baboon CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
macaque CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
marmoset CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTCTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
galago CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTTTTTGATCCAGTGATCCAAGAACGACACAATGGATATGATCCC
rat CAGACTGGAGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCCGAACTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGGCATAATGGATATGACCCT
mouse CAGACTGGAGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGAACTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGGCATAATGGATATGACCCC
rabbit CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGACCTATTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
cow CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTAGCTGGTGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGAGCTGTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
dog CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCCGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTAGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGAGCTGTTTGATCCTGTGATACAAGAACGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
rfbat CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCCGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTAGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTACGAGGTGTTTGCTGAGCTTTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
shrew CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCCGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTAGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCAGAGCTCTTTGACCCCGTGATCCAAGAGAGACACAATGGATATGACCCC
armadillo CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGGTGTTTGCTGAAATATTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAGCGACACAATGGATATGATGCC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CAGACTGGCGTGGACAACCCTGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTAGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAGGAGACCTATGAGATATTTGCTGAGCTGTTTGACCCTGTAATCGAAGAACGACACAATGGCTATAACCCC
monodelphis CAGACTGGTGTGGACAATCCTGGTCACCCTTTCATTAAGACTGTGGGTATGGTAGCTGGAGATGAAGAGACCTATGAGGTATTTGCTGAGCTTTTTGACCCTGTGATCCAAGAAAGACATAATGGCTATAATCCC
platypus CAGACCGGCGTGGACAACCCCGGCCACCCCTTCATCAAGACCGTTGGCATGGTGGCTGGAGATGAAGAGACCTATGAGGTGTTCGCGGAGCTGTTTGATCCGGTGATCCAGGAGCGCCATAATGGCTATAACCCC
chicken CAGACCGGCGTGGACAACCCAGGCCACCCTTTCATCAAGACAGTGGGCATGGTGGCTGGTGATGAGGAGACGTATGAGGTGTTTGCAGAGCTGTTTGACCCCGTGATCCAGGAGCGGCACAACGGGTACAACCCC
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CAGACGGGCGTGGACAACCCGGGACACCCCTTCATCAAGACCGTGGGTCTGGTGGCCGGAGACGAGGAGTCCTACGAGGTGTTTGCAGAGCTGATCGATCCGGTCATCAAAGAACGCCACAACGGCTACGACCCC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CAGACCGGAGTGGACAACCCTGGTCATCCCTTCATCAAGACTGTGGGGATGGTGGCTGGCGATGAGGAGAGCTATGAGGTGTTTGCTGATCTCTTTGACCCAGTCATTAAGGACAGGCACAATGGTTATGACCCT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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C
human CGGACAATGAAGCACACCACGGATCTAGATGCCAGTAAA
chimp CGGACAATGAAGCACACCACGGATCTGGATGCCAGTAAA
baboon CGGACAATGAAGCACACCACGGATCTGGATGCCAGTAAA
macaque CGGACAATGAAGCACACCACGGATCTGGATGCCAGTAAA
marmoset CGGACAATGAAACACACCACTGATCTGGATGCCAGTAAG
galago CGGATAATGAAGCACACCACTGATCTGGATGCTAGTAAG
rat AGAACAATGAAGCACACCACTGACCTTGATGCCAGCAAA
mouse AGAACAATGAAGCACACCACTGACCTTGATGCCAGTAAA
rabbit CGGACCATGAAGCATACCACTGACCTGGATGCCAGTAAG
cow CGAACGATGAAACATACCACCGACCTGGATGCCAGCAAG
dog CGAACAATGAAACATACCACTGACCTGGATGCCAGCAAG
rfbat CGGACAATGAAGCACACCACTGACCTGGATGCCAGCAAG
shrew CGGACAATGAAACACACCACTGATCTGGATGCCAGCAAG
armadillo CGG- - - ATGAAGCACACCACTGATCTGGATGCTAGCAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CGGACAATGAAGCACCCTACAGACCTGGATGCCACCAAG
monodelphis CGAACAATGAAGCATACCACAGACTTGGATGCCAGCAAG
platypus CGCTCCATGAGACACATAACCGACCTGGATGCCAGCAAG
chicken CGCACCATGAAGCACGTCACGGACCTGGACGCCTCCAAG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CGCAGCATGAAGCACCCCACCGACCTGGACTCCAGCAAG
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AAAACCATGAAGCACCCAACAGACCTGGACTCCAGAAAT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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